Grange Hill - 5 1 Grange Hill -
Collier Row - Romford Collier Row - Romford

Route 511 Market Bus

journey planner 511 to serve
Limes Farm
Estate in
Grange Hill

New timetable from New timetable from
26 February 2000 28th September 1996

Operated by Capital Citybus E Operated by Capital Citybus for E
for London Transport Buses London Transport Buses



Wednesdays,
Fridays and
Saturdays only

Romford - Collier Row - Grange Hill
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PASS ZONE 4(5.6]

1118 Hail and Ride section

Wednesdays, Fridays and Saturdays only

Romford Station =
Romford Market

Mawney Road The Marlborough
Collier Row White Hart

Hainault The Oak
Hainault The Lowe

Grange Hill Station €
Limes Farm Estate Limes Avenue

Limes Farm Estate Copperfield

1300
1303
1309
1314
1320
1322
1326
1330
1333

No service on other days

Wednesdays,
Fridays and
Saturdays only

Grange Hill - Collier Row - Romford
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PASS ZONE 4(5.6)

W1110 Hail and Ride section

Wednesdays, Fridays and Saturdays only

Limes Farm Estate Limes Avenue
Limes Farm Estate Copperfield

Grange Hill Station ©

Hainault The Lowe
Hainault The Oak

Collier Row White Hart
Mawney Road The Marlborough

Romford Market
Romford Station =

1028
1031
1036
1040
1042
1048
1053
1059
1102

No service on other days
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Wednesdays,
Fridays and
Saturdays

Hail and Ride section
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511

Grange Hill -
Collier Row - Romford

Collier

| e,
Romford

Station

511)

Wednesdays,
Fridays and
Saturdays

96°L'69808.00

Bus Passes, Travelcards and
LT Cards

There are over 2000 pass agents
throughout the London area,
selling a wide range of daily,

weekly and monthly Bus Passes.
Most also sell Travelcards and
LT Cards. Look out for this sign - ¢

your local agent is probably around

pass agent

the corner or on the way to work.

Bus Passes, Travelcards and LT Cards can also be
bought at local Underground Stations. Local
British Rail Stations also sell Travelcards, and if
served by the Underground, LT Cards.

London Travel Information
0171-222 1234 24 hours

For journey planning advice, times and fares for all
bus and rail travel in London, please telephone
0171-222 1234 at any time day or night.

Minicom users only 0171-918 3015.

If you have any comments regarding bus services
please contact:

Customer Service Centre, London Transport Buse
55 Broadway, London, SW1H 0BD.

Telephone 0171-918 4300.

We do all we can to run the services shown but
circumstances beyond our control mean that we
may not always succeed. Sunday services
generally run on Public Holidays. Special services
run during Christmas and New Year Holiday,
with no buses on Christmas Day.

London Transpo
Buses
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